Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 2 V3.1
D1×2 Mechanical Optical Switch
Features
Low Insertion Loss
·Wide Wavelength Range
·Low Crosstalk
·High Stability, High Reliability

Path Diagram:
Production Size:
Order Information:
Wavelength Operating Voltage Fiber Type Tube Type Fiber Length Connector
0850=850
1315=1310&1550
SM=1260~1620
……
3L=3v, latching
5L=5v, latching
3N=3v, Non-latching
5N=5v, Non-latching
1=SM
2=MM 62.5/125
3=MM 50/125
25=250um
90=900um
20=2.0mm
05=0.5m
10=1m
15=1.5m
X=Others
00=none
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
SP=SC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
FP=FC/UPC
FA=FC/APC
X=Customized
Type
Optical Path